ADTRAN HOLDINGS INC.

ADTRAN HOLDINGS INC.
ISIN: US00486H1059  WKN: 00486H105

Overview
2024/06/12 08:00:10 5y
Price
4.625 EUR 25.00 H
Difference ©  041%(0.02) i f
|
General attributes 20.00 ‘
ISIN US00486H1059 M h
Symbol ADTN r
Exchange Munich "H
Currency EUR t>.00 f |"
Sector Telecommunications N
Security type Stock ‘l
Market cap (m) 377 EUR 10.00 W ,rj
Benchmark S&P 500 Wﬂ‘ r W
Market data \1 r
Bid (Bid size) 4.86 EUR (1,132) 5.00 \l\.,“
Ask (Ask size) 4.897 EUR (1,124)
Open 4625 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 4.625 EUR
Low 4.625 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.606 EUR gézrgztl?:r;;bsoet:t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 4.772 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 1 on sector | on market
Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/06/11 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Futures and Options 2024/05/29 2% Global Equity Ratings &
Related Futures 15 2024/05/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Related Options - 2024/05/29 B=  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/05/13 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=240836119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00486H1059&ID_NOTATION=13336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00486H1059&ID_NOTATION=13336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a4c4d9d76a85234c0a7225dd3b2b1dfb09bd3fc8616f0348d6f6a7a9fdd9531&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=522ebd23c2e306252&time=1718289266&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93f19dd7c37ad8c262b7fdd8997b4820d7187adc76041efba890651b6f58cac2&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=97c7ce26552ddfc53&time=1718289266&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=703b7629f29c96163d9fbd715e0c9f4916de725070585e5a376f4f553056ef17&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cba67f5b13494474d&time=1718289266&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=525cb4354197fa145e29cf779ce4344b8d7b1e9f83d7c1d80da922070688a606&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9c6b420a7629096e1&time=1718289266&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5ae78cde94d81dd34e7c3b16be2256a9bf7b2085c62807fea472a6d2d7b4b64&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b898f2593d2fd41e0&time=1718289266&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/06/12 08:00:10

Price
4.625 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(] 0.41% (0.02)

US00486H1059
ADTN

Munich

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

377 EUR

S&P 500

4.86 EUR (1,132)
4.897 EUR (1,124)
4.625 EUR
4.625 EUR
4.625 EUR
4.606 EUR
4.772 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -17.07%
Perf (abs.) -0.95
Beta 1.50
Volatility 48.07

ERSTE

Group

1y 3y
-45.27% -73.06%
-3.81 -12.49
1.28 1.08
55.68 48.06

25.00
20.00

#le

I ,W
o

10.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

4.821 EUR (0)

4.808 EUR (73)

5.165 EUR (68)

6.376 EUR (45)

6.802 EUR (2024/01/02)
4.050 EUR (2024/05/02)
9.778 EUR (2023/06/16)
4.050 EUR (2024/05/02)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/06/ 15:35 4.874 EUR 0.03 16
12
Vienna Stock 2024/06/ 09:05 4.604 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 12
Tradegate 2024/06/ 15:38 4.94 EUR 0.05 10
12
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 16:15 4.876 EUR 0.00 34
12
Nasdaq 2024/06/ 16:19 529 USD 0.93 1,812
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386801889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386801887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84827650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252091
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Group

Munich

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/06/
12

2024/06/
12

2024/06/
12

2024/06/
12

2024/06/
12

2024/06/
12

08:00

08:00

08:00

10:40

12:32

15:36

4.625 EUR

4.625 EUR

4.625 EUR

4.733 EUR

4.633 EUR

4.948 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=387333979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=387333978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388140977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386801886

ADTRAN HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Adtran

Contact Details

ADTRAN HOLDINGS INC.

901 Explorer Boulevard - 35806-2807

Huntsville

Telefon: +1-256-963-8300

Fax: +

E-mail: -
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Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

H. Huss

Balan Nair
Brian Protiva
Gregory McCray
Jacqueline Rice
Kathryn Walker
Nikos
Theodosopoulos
Tom Stanton
Christoph
Glingener

Jay Wilson

Ulrich Dopfer

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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